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CR00165 Farmacia Guida Snc Cremona Acquanegra Cremonese 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:00 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00001 Farmacia Doneda Dr.ssa Maria Angela Cremona Agnadello 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00135 Farmacia Maculotti Cremona Annicco 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00158 Farmacia Quartaroli Cremona Bagnolo Cremasco 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 - - 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00159 Farmacia Volpicelli Cremona Bonemerse 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 09:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 09:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 09:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 09:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 09:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 09:00 13:00 - - - - - -
CR00202 Farmacia Dr. Yari Fornari Cremona Bordolano 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00222 FARMACIA SANTA RITA DEL DOTT. SANTINI GIOVANNI Cremona Calvatone 01/06/2024 31/10/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00222 FARMACIA SANTA RITA DEL DOTT. SANTINI GIOVANNI Cremona Calvatone 01/11/2024 27/03/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 - - 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 - - - -
CR00222 FARMACIA SANTA RITA DEL DOTT. SANTINI GIOVANNI Cremona Calvatone 28/03/2025 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00137 Farmacia Camurri Cremona Camisano 01/06/2024 31/10/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:00 08:30 12:00 15:30 19:00 - - - -
CR00137 Farmacia Camurri Cremona Camisano 01/11/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00200 Farmacia S. Pancrazio dr. Antonio Cavallaro Cremona Campagnola Cremasca 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 - - 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00281 Farmacia Tirloni Nicoletta SRL Cremona Capergnanica 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00105 Farmacia Strada Cremona Capralba 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 - - - - - - - -
CR00178 Farmacia Taietti Cremona Casalbuttano ed Uniti 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00267 Farmacia Carnevali di Spena Dott.ssa Valentina Cremona Casalbuttano ed Uniti 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00228 Farmacia Antonietti SNC di Licia Antonietti e C Cremona Casale Cremasco-Vidolasco 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 15:00 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:00 - - - - - -
CR00231 Farmacia Raneri Alessia Cremona Casaletto Ceredano 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00259 FARMACIA SAN VINCENZO SAS DELLA DOTT.SSA MALLARDO MARIANNA Cremona Casaletto di Sopra 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 09:00 13:00 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 - - - - - - - -
CR00217 Farmacia comunale di Casaletto Cremona Casaletto Vaprio 01/06/2024 30/09/2024 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00010 Azienda Farmaceutica Municipale SRL Cremona Casalmaggiore 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 - - - -
CR00013 AZIENDA FARMACEUTICA MUNICIPALE S.R.L. - comunale  Casalbellotto - Cremona Casalmaggiore 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 - - - -
CR00220 Farmacia Comunale di Vicobellignano Cremona Casalmaggiore 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 - - - -
CR00246 Farmacia Desenzani Cologno SAS di Gianfranco e Stefano Desenzani &C Cremona Casalmaggiore 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 - - - -
CR00265 Farmacia Bonisoli Alquati Snc di Bonisoli Alquati Claudia e Roberto Cremona Casalmaggiore 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 - - - - - -
CR00098 Farmacia Stellari Cremona Casalmorano 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00182 Farmacia Dr. Chiodo Carlo Cremona Castelleone 01/06/2024 31/10/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:00 - - - - - -
CR00182 Farmacia Dr. Chiodo Carlo Cremona Castelleone 01/11/2024 27/03/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:00 - - - - - -
CR00182 Farmacia Dr. Chiodo Carlo Cremona Castelleone 28/03/2025 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:00 - - - - - -
CR00234 Farmacia Comunale Castelleone Cremona Castelleone 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 09:00 13:00 - -
CR00263 FARMACIA PESADORI SRL Cremona Castelleone 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - - - - - -
CR00176 Farmacia Castelverde Cremona Castelverde 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00223 Farmacia Comunale di S. Abramo Cremona Castelverde 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00239 Farmacia San Giorgio Snc Cremona Chieve 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 13:30 14:30 19:30 08:30 13:30 14:30 19:30 08:30 13:30 14:30 19:30 08:30 13:30 14:30 19:30 08:30 13:30 14:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00273 FARMACIA CORBARI SRL Cremona Cingia de' Botti 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00206 Farmacia Ferrari SRL Cremona Corte de' Cortesi con Cignone 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00160 Farmacia Bodana Cremona Corte de' Frati 01/06/2024 16/06/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00160 Farmacia Bodana Cremona Corte de' Frati 17/06/2024 30/09/2024 08:30 12:30 16:15 19:30 08:30 12:30 16:15 19:30 08:30 12:30 16:15 19:30 08:30 12:30 16:15 19:30 08:30 12:30 16:15 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00160 Farmacia Bodana Cremona Corte de' Frati 01/10/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00022 Farmacia Centrale di Villa Dr.ssa Daniela Cremona Crema 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 09:00 12:00 - -
CR00085 Farmacia Comunale Ombriano Cremona Crema 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 - - - -
CR00086 Farmacia Comunale Crema Nuova Cremona Crema 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 - - - -
CR00214 Farmacia XX Settembre Cremona Crema 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 - - - -
CR00229 Piusalute s.r.l. Cremona Crema 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 - - - -
CR00251 Farmacia Santa Maria della Croce Snc Cremona Crema 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 - - - -
CR00258 FARMACIA HIPPO 88 FARMA SRL (Farmacia Conte Negri) Cremona Crema 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 07:30 20:00 07:30 20:00 07:30 20:00 07:30 20:00 07:30 20:00 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30
CR00260 FARMACIA BERTOLINI SRL Cremona Crema 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 - - - -
CR00274 Farmacia Vergine Rizzi di Arcari Elisa Cremona Crema 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00275 Farmacia Bruttomesso Dott. Marco Cremona Crema 01/06/2024 28/09/2024 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00275 Farmacia Bruttomesso Dott. Marco Cremona Crema 29/09/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:00 - - - -
CR00027 FARMACIA COMUNALE N.1 Cremona Cremona 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00028 FARMACIA COMUNALE N.2 Cremona Cremona 01/06/2024 31/07/2024 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 09:00 13:00 15:30 19:30
CR00028 FARMACIA COMUNALE N.2 Cremona Cremona 01/08/2024 25/08/2024 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 09:00 13:00 - -
CR00028 FARMACIA COMUNALE N.2 Cremona Cremona 26/08/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 09:00 13:00 15:30 19:30
CR00029 FARMACIA COMUNALE N.3 Cremona Cremona 01/06/2024 21/07/2024 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00029 FARMACIA COMUNALE N.3 Cremona Cremona 22/07/2024 25/08/2024 08:00 13:00 16:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 16:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 16:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 16:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 16:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00029 FARMACIA COMUNALE N.3 Cremona Cremona 26/08/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00030 FARMACIA COMUNALE N.4 Cremona Cremona 01/06/2024 21/07/2024 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00030 FARMACIA COMUNALE N.4 Cremona Cremona 22/07/2024 25/08/2024 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00030 FARMACIA COMUNALE N.4 Cremona Cremona 26/08/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00031 FARMACIA COMUNALE N.5 Cremona Cremona 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 - - - -
CR00032 Farmacia Comunale 6 Cremona Cremona 01/06/2024 21/07/2024 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 - - - -
CR00032 Farmacia Comunale 6 Cremona Cremona 22/07/2024 25/08/2024 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 - - - -
CR00032 Farmacia Comunale 6 Cremona Cremona 26/08/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 - - - -
CR00033 Farmacia Comunale 7 Cremona Cremona 01/06/2024 31/05/2025
CR00034 Farmacia Comunale 8 Cremona Cremona 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00039 Farmacia Comunale 9 Cremona Cremona 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00054 Farmacia Comunale 13 Cremona Cremona 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 09:00 21:00 09:00 21:00 09:00 21:00 09:00 21:00 09:00 21:00 09:00 21:00 09:00 21:00
CR00082 Farmacia Comunale 10 Cremona Cremona 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00083 Farmacia Comunale 11 Cremona Cremona 01/06/2024 21/07/2024 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00083 Farmacia Comunale 11 Cremona Cremona 22/07/2024 25/08/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00083 Farmacia Comunale 11 Cremona Cremona 26/08/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00084 Farmacia Comunale 12 Cremona Cremona 01/06/2024 21/07/2024 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00084 Farmacia Comunale 12 Cremona Cremona 22/07/2024 25/08/2024 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30
CR00084 Farmacia Comunale 12 Cremona Cremona 26/08/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00096 Farmacia Comunale 14 Cremona Cremona 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 - - - -
CR00125 Farmacia Porta Venezia Dott. Ziliotti Cremona Cremona 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30
CR00129 Farmacia Galli Cremona Cremona 01/06/2024 30/06/2024 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 - - - -
CR00129 Farmacia Galli Cremona Cremona 01/07/2024 31/08/2024 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 - - - -
CR00129 Farmacia Galli Cremona Cremona 01/09/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 - - - -
CR00148 Farmacia Guarneri SRL Cremona Cremona 01/06/2024 30/09/2024 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 - -
CR00148 Farmacia Guarneri SRL Cremona Cremona 01/10/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 09:00 12:30 15:30 19:00
CR00195 Farmacia Leggeri di Leggeri dr. Paolo Cremona Cremona 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 - - - - - -
CR00215 Farmacia Sant'Ambrogio Dott. Leggeri Guglielmo Cremona Cremona 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 - - - -
CR00244 FARMACIA ZAMBONI SRL Cremona Cremona 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 22:00 08:00 22:00 08:00 22:00 08:00 22:00 08:00 22:00 08:00 22:00 09:00 19:00
CR00245 Farmacia F.lli Ottoboni Srl Cremona Cremona 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00189 Farmacia S. Giuseppe Cremona Cremosano 01/06/2024 31/10/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00189 Farmacia S. Giuseppe Cremona Cremosano 01/11/2024 27/03/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 - - - -
CR00189 Farmacia S. Giuseppe Cremona Cremosano 28/03/2025 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00236 Farmacie Damioli di Melegari Enrica e C SAS Cremona Dovera 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00242 Farmacia Fiesco di Massari Gianluca e C. S.N.C. Cremona Fiesco 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 20:00 08:30 12:30 15:30 20:00 08:30 12:30 15:30 20:00 08:30 12:30 15:30 20:00 08:30 12:30 15:30 20:00 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00166 Farmacia S. Barbara Cremona Formigara 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 - - - - - - - -
CR00192 Farmacia Ceriali SNC dei Dr. PierLuigi e Marco Cremona Gadesco-Pieve Delmona 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 09:00 20:30 09:00 20:30 09:00 20:30 09:00 20:30 09:00 20:30 09:00 20:30 09:00 20:00
CR00151 Farmacia Soncini Dr. Paride Cremona Genivolta 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00276 Farmacia Melegari Srl Cremona Grontardo 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 09:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 09:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 09:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 09:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 09:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 09:00 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00139 Farmacia S. Rita Cremona Grumello Cremonese ed Uniti 01/06/2024 31/10/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00139 Farmacia S. Rita Cremona Grumello Cremonese ed Uniti 01/11/2024 27/03/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 - - - -
CR00139 Farmacia S. Rita Cremona Grumello Cremonese ed Uniti 28/03/2025 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00225 Farmacia Dr. Ermete Guida dei Dottori Federica e Giorgio Guida Cremona Gussola 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 - - - - - -
CR00247 Farmacia Dott.ssa Priori Luigia & C SNC Cremona Isola Dovarese 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:00 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00093 Farmacia De Maestri Cremona Izano 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
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CR00230 Farmacia Conte Dott. Giuseppe Cremona Madignano 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 - - - -
CR00117 Farmacia Gamba Cremona Malagnino 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00243 Farmacia Morandi SRL società unipersonale Cremona Martignana di Po 01/06/2024 25/10/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00243 Farmacia Morandi SRL società unipersonale Cremona Martignana di Po 26/10/2024 28/03/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00243 Farmacia Morandi SRL società unipersonale Cremona Martignana di Po 29/03/2025 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00280 Farmacia Stracchi di Stracchi Adriano Fausto e C. Sas Cremona Monte Cremasco 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 09:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 09:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 09:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 09:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 09:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 09:00 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00210 Farmacia Barbati Dr.ssa Teresa Caterina Cremona Montodine 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 09:00 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00232 Farmacia Centrale S.A.S della Dr.ssa Raffaella Fornaroli e C. Cremona Offanengo 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 14:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 14:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 14:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 14:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 14:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 - - - -
CR00270 Farmacia Santa Ginevra di Morandi Dott. Marco Cremona Offanengo 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 14:00 18:00 08:30 12:30 14:00 18:00 08:30 12:30 14:00 18:00 08:30 12:30 14:00 18:00 08:30 12:30 14:00 18:00 - - - - - - - -
CR00261 FARMACIA DOTTORESSA GUARNERI DANIELA E C S.A.S. Cremona Olmeneta 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:15 19:15 08:30 12:30 15:15 19:15 08:30 12:30 15:15 19:15 08:30 12:30 15:15 19:15 08:30 12:30 15:15 19:15 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00216 FARMACIA CLERICI BAGOZZI DOTT.SSA ANNA MARIA Cremona Ostiano 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00128 FARM. DR GUARNERI ANDREA Cremona Paderno Ponchielli 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 09:00 12:30 16:00 20:00 09:00 12:30 16:00 20:00 09:00 12:30 16:00 20:00 09:00 12:30 16:00 20:00 09:00 12:30 16:00 20:00 09:00 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00123 Farmacia Antica Pieve Cremona Palazzo Pignano 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00172 Farmacia Taccani Snc Cremona Pandino 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00190 ASM Pandino - Farmacia Comunale Cremona Pandino 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:45 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:45 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:45 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:45 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:45 15:00 19:00 09:00 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00278 Farmacia Sorelle Melodi SRL Cremona Persico Dosimo 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 07:30 19:30 07:30 19:30 07:30 19:30 07:30 19:30 07:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:00 - -
CR00167 Farmacia Fratelli Pezzini Snc Cremona Pescarolo ed Uniti 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 - - - -
CR00241 Farmacia Dott.ssa Priori Luigia & C. SNC Cremona Piadena Drizzona 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00100 Farmacia Sagrada Cremona Pianengo 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00204 Farmacia Comunale Pieranica Cremona Pieranica 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00252 FARMACIA SINELLI SRL Cremona Pieve d'Olmi 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00111 Farmacia Cauzzi Cremona Pieve San Giacomo 01/06/2024 31/10/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00111 Farmacia Cauzzi Cremona Pieve San Giacomo 01/11/2024 27/03/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 - - 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 - - - -
CR00111 Farmacia Cauzzi Cremona Pieve San Giacomo 28/03/2025 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00154 Farmacia Bonfanti Cremona Pizzighettone 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 07:30 12:30 14:00 19:30 07:30 12:30 14:00 19:30 07:30 12:30 14:00 19:30 07:30 12:30 14:00 19:30 07:30 12:30 14:00 19:30 07:30 12:30 14:00 19:30 - - - -
CR00221 FARMACIA FERRARI DOTT. MARIO E C SNC Cremona Pizzighettone 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 12:30 14:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 14:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 14:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 14:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 14:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00249 Farmacia San Pietro di Oneda Gianfranco e Pini Paola Teresa S.N.C. Cremona Ricengo 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:00 09:00 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00254 Farmacia Minerva SRL della Dott.ssa Monica Maccalli Cremona Ripalta Arpina 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 - - - - - - - -
CR00268 Farmacia Dr. Vecchia S.a.s. di Vecchia Maurizio e C Cremona Ripalta Cremasca 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00191 Farmacia Ghisellini SNC di Fontana Annamaria e C snc Cremona Rivarolo del Re ed Uniti 01/06/2024 31/07/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00191 Farmacia Ghisellini SNC di Fontana Annamaria e C snc Cremona Rivarolo del Re ed Uniti 01/08/2024 31/08/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - - - - - -
CR00191 Farmacia Ghisellini SNC di Fontana Annamaria e C snc Cremona Rivarolo del Re ed Uniti 01/09/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00163 Farmacia Ferrario Cremona Rivolta d'Adda 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00235 Farmacie Damioli di Melegari Enrica e C SAS Cremona Rivolta d'Adda 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00164 Farmacia Palermo Cremona Robecco d'Oglio 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00184 Farmacia Caffi Dr. ARNALDO di Caffi Andrea Luigi & C. S.A.S. Cremona Romanengo 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 - - 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 - - - -
CR00205 FARMACIA VENTURELLI DR. GIOVANNI VENTURELLI Cremona San Bassano 01/06/2024 31/10/2024 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00205 FARMACIA VENTURELLI DR. GIOVANNI VENTURELLI Cremona San Bassano 01/11/2024 27/03/2025 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:00 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00205 FARMACIA VENTURELLI DR. GIOVANNI VENTURELLI Cremona San Bassano 28/03/2025 31/05/2025 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00257 Farmacia Cavagnoli Marco e C Snc Cremona San Daniele Po 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00133 Farmacia Franzini Dottoresse Anna Caterina e Chiara Snc Cremona San Giovanni in Croce 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00253 Farmacia Corbari SRL Cremona Scandolara Ravara 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00272 Farmacia Piazzalunga SRL Cremona Sergnano 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:00 - - - - - -
CR00250 Farmacia Dizioli di Dizioli Francesca Cremona Sesto ed Uniti 01/06/2024 31/08/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 09:00 12:30 16:00 19:30 - - - -
CR00250 Farmacia Dizioli di Dizioli Francesca Cremona Sesto ed Uniti 01/09/2024 22/12/2024 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 09:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00250 Farmacia Dizioli di Dizioli Francesca Cremona Sesto ed Uniti 23/12/2024 31/12/2024 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:00 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 09:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00250 Farmacia Dizioli di Dizioli Francesca Cremona Sesto ed Uniti 01/01/2025 31/05/2025 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 09:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00173 Farmacia Bernelli s.n.c. Cremona Soncino 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:45 12:30 15:15 19:30 08:45 12:30 15:15 19:30 08:45 12:30 - - 08:45 12:30 15:15 19:30 08:45 12:30 15:15 19:30 08:45 12:30 15:15 19:30 - - - -
CR00213 FARMACIA COMUNALE DI GALLIGNANO Cremona Soncino 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00240 Farmacia Livraghi di Martin Pharma S.R.L. Cremona Soncino 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00264 Farmacia Cooperativa di Ghezzi Ermete e C. sas Cremona Soresina 01/06/2024 31/10/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - - - - - -
CR00264 Farmacia Cooperativa di Ghezzi Ermete e C. sas Cremona Soresina 01/11/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30
CR00266 Farmacia Segalini di Hippo 145 Farma Srl Cremona Soresina 01/06/2024 31/08/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00266 Farmacia Segalini di Hippo 145 Farma Srl Cremona Soresina 01/09/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:00 - - - -
CR00269 Farmacia Solzi Srl Cremona Soresina 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 - - - - - - - -
CR00277 FARMACIA DELLA GIOVANNA SRL Cremona Sospiro 01/06/2024 31/10/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00277 FARMACIA DELLA GIOVANNA SRL Cremona Sospiro 01/11/2024 27/03/2025 08:30 12:30 15:15 19:15 08:30 12:30 15:15 19:15 08:30 12:30 15:15 19:15 08:30 12:30 15:15 19:15 08:30 12:30 15:15 19:15 08:30 12:30 15:15 19:15 - - - -
CR00277 FARMACIA DELLA GIOVANNA SRL Cremona Sospiro 28/03/2025 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00256 Farmacia Camozzi Snc di Lombardi Margherita e C Cremona Spinadesco 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00238 Farmacia Dr. Riccaboni di Paolo Daniele Riccaboni e C. SAS Cremona Spino d'Adda 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 09:30 12:30 - -
CR00248 Farmacia Adda Srl Cremona Spino d'Adda 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 19:00 08:30 19:00 08:30 19:00 08:30 19:00 08:30 19:00 09:00 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00226 Farmacia Amadei Dr. Daniele Cremona Stagno Lombardo 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 - - 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 - - - -
CR00237 Farmacia Baldassarre di Baldassarre Giovanna Cremona Torlino Vimercati 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 - - 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00255 Farmacia Azzi Dott. Alessandro Cremona Torre de' Picenardi 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00279 Farmacia Zambiasi S.A.S. di Zambiasi Dr.Paolo e C. Cremona Trescore Cremasco 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
CR00207 FARMACIA FIAMENI Cremona Trigolo 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00157 Farmacia Quartaroli Cremona Vaiano Cremasco 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00271 FARMACIA SARTA SRL Cremona Vailate 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:00 - - - -
CR00169 FARMACIA DOTT.BANDERA SNC DI   DOTT.BAND Cremona Vescovato 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
CR00262 Farmacia Corbari Srl Cremona Volongo 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00153 FARMACIA SOFFRITTI Ferrara Bondeno -  fraz. Stellata 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - -
MN00202 FARMACIASAN MATTEO S.A.S. DELLA DOTT.SSA SARA BASCHIROTTO Ferrara Bondeno - fraz. Pilastri 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:00 - - - -
MN00227 Farmacia Montecchio SNC Mantova Acquanegra sul Chiese 01/06/2024 26/10/2024 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 - - 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00227 Farmacia Montecchio SNC Mantova Acquanegra sul Chiese 27/10/2024 29/03/2025 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:00 12:30 - - 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:00 - - - -
MN00227 Farmacia Montecchio SNC Mantova Acquanegra sul Chiese 30/03/2025 31/05/2025 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 - - 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00159 Farmacia Dell'Ospedale Snc Mantova Asola 01/06/2024 31/08/2024 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00159 Farmacia Dell'Ospedale Snc Mantova Asola 01/09/2024 30/09/2024 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 - - - -
MN00159 Farmacia Dell'Ospedale Snc Mantova Asola 01/10/2024 29/03/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 - - - -
MN00159 Farmacia Dell'Ospedale Snc Mantova Asola 30/03/2025 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 - - - -
MN00292 Farmacia Orlandi dott.ssa Monica Mantova Asola 01/06/2024 31/08/2024 09:00 13:30 15:30 19:30 09:00 13:30 15:30 19:30 09:00 13:30 15:30 19:30 09:00 13:30 15:30 19:30 09:00 13:30 15:30 19:30 09:00 13:00 - - - - - -
MN00292 Farmacia Orlandi dott.ssa Monica Mantova Asola 01/09/2024 31/05/2025 09:00 13:30 15:00 19:30 09:00 13:30 15:00 19:30 09:00 13:30 15:00 19:30 09:00 13:30 15:00 19:30 09:00 13:30 15:00 19:30 09:00 13:30 - - - - - -
MN00318 FARMACIA BRESCIANI SRL Mantova Asola 01/06/2024 21/09/2024 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00318 FARMACIA BRESCIANI SRL Mantova Asola 22/09/2024 29/03/2025 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:00 - - - -
MN00318 FARMACIA BRESCIANI SRL Mantova Asola 30/03/2025 31/05/2025 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:00 19:00 - - - -
MN00198 Farmacia Caloini Snc Mantova Bagnolo San Vito 01/06/2024 30/06/2024 08:00 13:00 14:30 20:00 08:00 13:00 14:30 20:00 08:00 13:00 14:30 20:00 08:00 13:00 14:30 20:00 08:00 13:00 14:30 20:00 08:00 13:00 14:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00198 Farmacia Caloini Snc Mantova Bagnolo San Vito 01/07/2024 25/08/2024 08:00 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:00 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:00 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:00 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:00 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00198 Farmacia Caloini Snc Mantova Bagnolo San Vito 26/08/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 13:00 14:30 20:00 08:00 13:00 14:30 20:00 08:00 13:00 14:30 20:00 08:00 13:00 14:30 20:00 08:00 13:00 14:30 20:00 08:00 13:00 14:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00218 Farmacia Gualtieri Mantova Bagnolo San Vito 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00145 Farmacia Roveri Mantova Borgo Mantovano 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00166 Farmacia Trida Mantova Borgo Mantovano 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00284 FARMACIA ZANELLA DI PIERO ZANELLA & C. s.a.s. Mantova Borgo Mantovano 01/06/2024 31/08/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00284 FARMACIA ZANELLA DI PIERO ZANELLA & C. s.a.s. Mantova Borgo Mantovano 01/09/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00204 Farmacia Beduschi Mantova Borgo Virgilio 01/06/2024 30/06/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00204 Farmacia Beduschi Mantova Borgo Virgilio 01/07/2024 31/08/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00204 Farmacia Beduschi Mantova Borgo Virgilio 01/09/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00230 Farmacie Riunite Al Moro e S.Anna srl Mantova Borgo Virgilio 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00289 Farmacia comunale ANDES snc Mantova Borgo Virgilio 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00298 FARMACIA BORGOFORTE SRL Mantova Borgo Virgilio 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 13:00 16:00 19:00 08:00 13:00 16:00 19:00 08:00 13:00 16:00 19:00 08:00 13:00 16:00 19:00 08:00 13:00 16:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00023 Farmacia Zucchi Gabriella Mantova Borgocarbonara 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00321 FARMACIA FORNASA DI FORNASA GIUSEPPE E C. SNC Mantova Borgocarbonara 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 - 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00135 Farmacia Comunale Mantova Bozzolo 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
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GIOVEDI VENERDI SABATO DOMENICA

Codice 
Regionale

Ragione Sociale Provincia Comune Da giorno A giorno

LUNEDI MARTEDI MERCOLEDI

MN00169 Farmacia Lazzarini di Negri dr. Simona e Franzini dr. Sara Snc Mantova Bozzolo 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00165 Farmacia Barbieri dI Barbieri d.ssa Chiara s.a.s. Mantova Canneto sull'Oglio 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00332 Farmacia Dottor Turrini Sebastiano Mantova Canneto sull'Oglio 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00276 FARMACIA BALDO DR.SSA DANIELA BALDO E DOTT. RENATO SCARMI Mantova Casalmoro 01/06/2024 31/10/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00276 FARMACIA BALDO DR.SSA DANIELA BALDO E DOTT. RENATO SCARMI Mantova Casalmoro 01/11/2024 31/03/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00276 FARMACIA BALDO DR.SSA DANIELA BALDO E DOTT. RENATO SCARMI Mantova Casalmoro 01/04/2025 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00231 Farmacia d'Isa Dr.ssa Giuliana Mantova Casaloldo 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00278 FARMACIA SANTINI DI ALIATIS DOTT. CARLO Mantova Casalromano 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 - - 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00194 Farmacia Soldi di Stefano e Maria Enrica Soldi SNC Mantova Castel d'Ario 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00247 Farmacia Comunale Castel Goffredo Mantova Castel Goffredo 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00281 FARMACIA BALLONI DI BALLONI CLARA E C. S.N.C. Mantova Castel Goffredo 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00304 FARMACIA ESSENZA SRL Mantova Castel Goffredo 01/06/2024 28/07/2024 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 - - - - - -
MN00304 FARMACIA ESSENZA SRL Mantova Castel Goffredo 29/07/2024 31/08/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00304 FARMACIA ESSENZA SRL Mantova Castel Goffredo 01/09/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 - - - - - -
MN00334 FARMACIA SAN GAETANO DI BEGHINI LUCIANA SNC Mantova Castelbelforte 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00307 Farmacia Grassi di Grassi Paola & C. S.A.S. Mantova Castellucchio 01/06/2024 31/10/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00307 Farmacia Grassi di Grassi Paola & C. S.A.S. Mantova Castellucchio 01/11/2024 31/03/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 - - 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00307 Farmacia Grassi di Grassi Paola & C. S.A.S. Mantova Castellucchio 01/04/2025 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00327 FARMACIA ORLANDI DELLA DOTTORESSA ORLANDI GIULIA & C. S.A.S. Mantova Castellucchio 01/06/2024 31/08/2024 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00327 FARMACIA ORLANDI DELLA DOTTORESSA ORLANDI GIULIA & C. S.A.S. Mantova Castellucchio 01/09/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 - - - -
MN00113 FARMACIA S.ANNA DOTT.SSA ALESSANDRA ROMAGNOLO Mantova Castiglione delle Stiviere 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00220 Farmacia Comunale 1 Mantova Castiglione delle Stiviere 01/06/2024 26/10/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00220 Farmacia Comunale 1 Mantova Castiglione delle Stiviere 27/10/2024 29/03/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00220 Farmacia Comunale 1 Mantova Castiglione delle Stiviere 30/03/2025 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00234 Farmacia Comunale 2 Mantova Castiglione delle Stiviere 01/06/2024 26/10/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00234 Farmacia Comunale 2 Mantova Castiglione delle Stiviere 27/10/2024 29/03/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00234 Farmacia Comunale 2 Mantova Castiglione delle Stiviere 30/03/2025 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00236 Farmacia Biffi snc di Biffi Dott.Federico & C. Mantova Castiglione delle Stiviere 01/06/2024 30/09/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00236 Farmacia Biffi snc di Biffi Dott.Federico & C. Mantova Castiglione delle Stiviere 01/10/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 - - - -
MN00308 Farmacia La Gozzolina S.R.L. Mantova Castiglione delle Stiviere 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 19:00 08:30 19:00 08:30 19:00 08:30 19:00 08:30 19:00 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00320 FARMACIA GIOVANNOLI STEFANO SRL Mantova Castiglione delle Stiviere 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 - - - -
MN00252 Farmacia Dr. Bonetti Mantova Cavriana 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00235 Farmacia Panizza di Bertasi Dr.ssa Anna Maria Mantova Ceresara 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00306 FARMACIA BESAGNI  DI BESAGNI DR. FABRIZIO Mantova Commessaggio 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00172 Farmacia Benatti Snc Mantova Curtatone 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00200 Farmacia  Montanara SRL Mantova Curtatone 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 - - - - - -
MN00268 Farmacia Grusi dottoressa Marzia & c. sas Mantova Curtatone 01/06/2024 31/08/2024 08:00 12:30 16:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 16:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 16:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 16:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 16:00 19:30 08:00 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00268 Farmacia Grusi dottoressa Marzia & c. sas Mantova Curtatone 01/09/2024 26/10/2024 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00268 Farmacia Grusi dottoressa Marzia & c. sas Mantova Curtatone 27/10/2024 26/04/2025 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00268 Farmacia Grusi dottoressa Marzia & c. sas Mantova Curtatone 27/04/2025 31/05/2025 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00293 FARMACIA SAN SILVESTRO S.A.S. Mantova Curtatone 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00325 FARMACIA DR.SSA RAFFAELLA TARANA SAS Mantova Dosolo 01/06/2024 06/10/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00325 FARMACIA DR.SSA RAFFAELLA TARANA SAS Mantova Dosolo 07/10/2024 31/03/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00325 FARMACIA DR.SSA RAFFAELLA TARANA SAS Mantova Dosolo 01/04/2025 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00017 Farmacia Gastaldi Sergio Germano Mantova Gazoldo degli Ippoliti 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00275 FARMACIA CAPRIOLI S.A.S. DI DUGARIA DOTTORESSA ZARA & C. Mantova Gazzuolo 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00291 FARMACIA BELFORTE S.N.C. DI  ZANGOBBI DANIELE E MAURO Mantova Gazzuolo 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00105 FARMACIA GUAITA DR.SSA GUAITA Mantova Goito 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00181 Farmacia Azzali Mantova Goito 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 17:00 08:30 12:30 - -
MN00225 Farmacia S. Margherita Mantova Goito 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00030 Farmacia Conti Mantova Gonzaga 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00237 Farmacia Bondeno di Ferrari e Schiavo e c. SAS Mantova Gonzaga 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00280 Farmacia Gonzaga Servizi srl Mantova Gonzaga 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00282 FARMACIA MACCARI DI MACCARI CARLO & C. SNC Mantova Guidizzolo 01/06/2024 30/09/2024 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00282 FARMACIA MACCARI DI MACCARI CARLO & C. SNC Mantova Guidizzolo 01/10/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 - - - -
MN00078 Farmacia Martinelli Amelia Mantova Magnacavallo 01/06/2024 26/10/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00078 Farmacia Martinelli Amelia Mantova Magnacavallo 27/10/2024 29/03/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00078 Farmacia Martinelli Amelia Mantova Magnacavallo 30/03/2025 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00032 Farmacia Cooperativa Mantovana Mantova Mantova 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00176 Farmacia Delfini Mantova Mantova 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - - - - - -
MN00180 Farmacia Al Te Mantova Mantova 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - - - - - -
MN00216 Farmacie Mantovane SRL Mantova Mantova 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00217 Farmacie Mantovane SRL Mantova Mantova 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30
MN00219 Farmacia Perani Snc Mantova Mantova 01/06/2024 20/07/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00219 Farmacia Perani Snc Mantova Mantova 21/07/2024 01/09/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - - - - - -
MN00219 Farmacia Perani Snc Mantova Mantova 02/09/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00221 Farmacia Alla Lunetta Mantova Mantova 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00229 Farmacie Riunite al Moro E S.Anna srl Mantova Mantova 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:15 12:45 15:30 19:30 08:15 12:45 15:30 19:30 08:15 12:45 15:30 19:30 08:15 12:45 15:30 19:30 08:15 12:45 15:30 19:30 08:15 12:45 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00232 Farmacia Paini Silvia e Stefania SNC Mantova Mantova 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 20:00 08:30 20:00 08:30 20:00 08:30 20:00 08:30 20:00 08:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00239 Farmacia degli Angeli Mantova Mantova 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 - - - - - -
MN00251 Farmacia San Carlo al Corso Mantova Mantova 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 - - 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00258 Farmacia Al Pozzo BMG Mantova Mantova 01/06/2024 30/06/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00258 Farmacia Al Pozzo BMG Mantova Mantova 01/07/2024 31/08/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00258 Farmacia Al Pozzo BMG Mantova Mantova 01/09/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00262 Farmacia San Pio X snc Mantova Mantova 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00285 FARMACIE TERESIANE S.R.L. - SAN RAFFAELE Mantova Mantova 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 09:00 19:30 09:00 19:30 09:00 19:30 09:00 19:30 09:00 19:30 09:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00294 FARMACIA SACRI VASI SRL Mantova Mantova 01/06/2024 30/06/2024 08:30 20:00 08:30 20:00 08:30 20:00 08:30 20:00 08:30 20:00 08:30 20:00 - - - -
MN00294 FARMACIA SACRI VASI SRL Mantova Mantova 01/07/2024 31/08/2024 08:30 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:30 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:30 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:30 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:30 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:30 13:00 15:30 20:00 - - - -
MN00294 FARMACIA SACRI VASI SRL Mantova Mantova 01/09/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 20:00 08:30 20:00 08:30 20:00 08:30 20:00 08:30 20:00 08:30 20:00 - - - -
MN00295 FARMACIA S. LUCIA DI TADDEI DOTT. PAOLO E C SNC Mantova Mantova 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00300 Farmacia San Giorgio di Hippo 9 Farma S.r.l. Mantova Mantova 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 09:00 19:30
MN00312 FARMACIA BASSANO SRL Mantova Mantova 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00324 FARMACIA EREDI  ELISA SILVESTRI DI PIZZAMIGLIO PAOLO & C.  S.A.S. Mantova Mantova 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00331 FARMACIA MONTANINI SAS DEL DOTT. PAOLO MONTANINI& C. Mantova Mantova 01/06/2024 30/09/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00331 FARMACIA MONTANINI SAS DEL DOTT. PAOLO MONTANINI& C. Mantova Mantova 01/10/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00158 Farmacia Morandi Mantova Marcaria 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00175 Farmacia S. Chiara di Pasini dott.ssa Virna s.a.s Mantova Marcaria 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00264 FARMACIA CAVAROCCHI DR. MARCO Mantova Marcaria 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00273 FARMACIA MARIA ASSUNTA DI MARTINELLI DOTT.SSA ERIKA Mantova Mariana Mantovana 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00272 FARMACIA POZZOLO DI MORETTI ARNALDO & C. SAS Mantova Marmirolo 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00315 FARMACIA MEDOLE S.R.L. Mantova Medole 01/06/2024 16/06/2024 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 - - - -
MN00315 FARMACIA MEDOLE S.R.L. Mantova Medole 17/06/2024 15/09/2024 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00315 FARMACIA MEDOLE S.R.L. Mantova Medole 16/09/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 - - - -
MN00255 FARMACIA BERNI S.N.C. DI BERNI DOTT. FRANCESCO E BERNI DOTT. NICOLA Mantova Moglia 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00303 FARMACIA ROVEDA DI 'FARMACIE VITTORIA SRL' Mantova Moglia 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00287 Farmacia Fasoli di Gandini Giancarlo e C. s.a.s. Mantova Monzambano 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00040 Farmacia CaritÃ  dr. Marco Mantova Motteggiana 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00178 Farmacia Breviglieri Mantova Ostiglia 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00305 Farmacia Dr. Crotti SAS di Crotti Alan e Crotti Alex Mantova Ostiglia 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00309 FARMACIA CREMASCHI DI DR. PIETRO CREMASCHI & C. SAS Mantova Ostiglia 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00188 Farmacia Mancinelli Snc Mantova Pegognaga 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
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GIOVEDI VENERDI SABATO DOMENICA

Codice 
Regionale

Ragione Sociale Provincia Comune Da giorno A giorno

LUNEDI MARTEDI MERCOLEDI

MN00288 Antica Farmacia Mori SRL Mantova Pegognaga 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00142 Farmacia S. Pietro Mantova Piubega 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 09:00 13:00 16:00 20:00 09:00 13:00 16:00 20:00 09:00 13:00 16:00 20:00 09:00 13:00 16:00 20:00 09:00 13:00 16:00 20:00 09:00 13:00 16:00 19:00 - - - -
MN00290 FARMACIA DOTT.SSA CASTELFRANCO MATILDE & C. S.A.S. Mantova Poggio Rusco 01/06/2024 31/08/2024 08:30 12:30 16:00 20:00 08:30 12:30 16:00 20:00 08:30 12:30 16:00 20:00 08:30 12:30 16:00 20:00 08:30 12:30 16:00 20:00 08:30 12:30 16:00 20:00 - - - -
MN00290 FARMACIA DOTT.SSA CASTELFRANCO MATILDE & C. S.A.S. Mantova Poggio Rusco 01/09/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00322 Farmacia Centrale Pia Roveri sas Mantova Poggio Rusco 01/06/2024 31/07/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 20:00 08:30 12:30 15:30 20:00 08:30 12:30 15:30 20:00 08:30 12:30 15:30 20:00 08:30 12:30 15:30 20:00 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00322 Farmacia Centrale Pia Roveri sas Mantova Poggio Rusco 01/08/2024 31/08/2024 08:30 12:30 16:00 20:00 08:30 12:30 16:00 20:00 08:30 12:30 16:00 20:00 08:30 12:30 16:00 20:00 08:30 12:30 16:00 20:00 - - - - - - - -
MN00322 Farmacia Centrale Pia Roveri sas Mantova Poggio Rusco 01/09/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00269 FARMACIA BERTOZZI PIETRO DI BERTOZZI FRANCESCO E C. SAS Mantova Pomponesco 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00260 FARMACIA CAPPELLARI DRSSA ELVIRA Mantova Ponti sul Mincio 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:00 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00183 Farmacia Gamba di Gamba Rosa e Scardovelli Caterina snc Mantova Porto Mantovano 01/06/2024 29/09/2024 08:30 20:00 08:30 20:00 08:30 20:00 08:30 20:00 08:30 20:00 08:30 13:00 - - - - - -
MN00183 Farmacia Gamba di Gamba Rosa e Scardovelli Caterina snc Mantova Porto Mantovano 30/09/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:00 - - - -
MN00210 A.SE.P. SRL Mantova Porto Mantovano 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 - - - - - -
MN00286 FARMACIE TERESIANE S.R.L. - BELLINI Mantova Porto Mantovano - frazione Soave 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:00 - - - - - -
MN00301 FARMACIA MONTATA CARRA SNC Mantova Porto Mantovano 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 - - - - - -
MN00330 FARMACIA OFFICINA SALUTE SRL Mantova Porto Mantovano 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00277 FARMACIA ROVERSI DI DR. GIORGIO CALCIOLARI Mantova Quingentole 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00296 farmacia Nuvolato sas Mantova Quistello 01/06/2024 30/09/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00296 farmacia Nuvolato sas Mantova Quistello 01/10/2024 30/04/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 - - - -
MN00296 farmacia Nuvolato sas Mantova Quistello 01/05/2025 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00302 FARMACIA TERZIOTTI SAS DEL DOTT. PAOLO TERZIOTTI Mantova Quistello 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:45 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:45 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:45 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:45 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:45 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:45 - - - - - -
MN00333 FARMACIA PORTIOLI BRESCIANI DI PORTIOLI CECILIA E C. SNC Mantova Redondesco 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00323 FARMACIA ZULIANI DI DR.SSA ALESSANDRA ZULIANI Mantova Rivarolo Mantovano 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00253 Farmacia Tona di dott.ssa Paola Tona, dott. Gianmarco Liuzzi e C. snc Mantova Rodigo 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00317 FARMACIA PATERNIERI DI PATERNIERI FRANCESCA E C. S.N.C. Mantova Rodigo 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00310 Farmacia Frignani di Andrea Maria Lasagna & C SNC Mantova Roncoferraro 01/06/2024 31/10/2024 08:30 12:45 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:45 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:45 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:45 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:45 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:45 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00310 Farmacia Frignani di Andrea Maria Lasagna & C SNC Mantova Roncoferraro 01/11/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:45 15:15 19:30 08:30 12:45 15:15 19:30 08:30 12:45 15:15 19:30 08:30 12:45 15:15 19:30 08:30 12:45 15:15 19:30 08:30 12:45 15:15 19:30 - - - -
MN00316 FARMACIA VERZOLA DI DR.SSE VERZOLA CRISTINA  FRANCESCA E MARTINA Mantova Roncoferraro 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00170 Farmacia Due Torri Mantova Roverbella 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00313 FARMACIA DOTTOR BROMBIN SRL Mantova Roverbella 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00328 FARMACIA VACCARI DI ANDREA CAVICCHIOLO  E C. SAS Mantova Roverbella 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:15 12:30 15:15 19:30 08:15 12:30 15:15 19:30 08:15 12:30 15:15 19:30 08:15 12:30 15:15 19:30 08:15 12:30 15:15 19:30 08:15 12:30 15:15 19:30 - - - -
MN00265 FARMACIE BOSCHESI DI BOSCHESI DR. GIANLUIGI & C. SAS Mantova Sabbioneta 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00266 FARMACIE BOSCHESI DI BOSCHESI DR. GIANLUIGI & C. SAS Mantova Sabbioneta 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - - - - - -
MN00161 Farmacia Polirone di Farmacie Vittoria Srl Mantova San Benedetto Po 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00257 Antica farmacia Ghidini Anna Mantova San Benedetto Po 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:30 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:30 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:30 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:30 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:30 13:00 15:30 20:00 - - - -
MN00329 FARMACIA LONETTI DI LONETTI PIETRO E C. SAS Mantova San Benedetto Po 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - - - - - -
MN00256 FARMACIA TAMASSIA Mantova San Giacomo delle Segnate 01/06/2024 26/10/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00256 FARMACIA TAMASSIA Mantova San Giacomo delle Segnate 27/10/2024 29/03/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00256 FARMACIA TAMASSIA Mantova San Giacomo delle Segnate 30/03/2025 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00042 Farmacia Lorenzini Tiziana Mantova San Giorgio Bigarello 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:30 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:30 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:30 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:30 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:30 13:00 15:30 20:00 - - - -
MN00228 San Giorgio Servizi S.r.l. Mantova San Giorgio Bigarello 01/06/2024 30/06/2024 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 - - - -
MN00228 San Giorgio Servizi S.r.l. Mantova San Giorgio Bigarello 01/07/2024 31/08/2024 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 13:00 - - - - - -
MN00228 San Giorgio Servizi S.r.l. Mantova San Giorgio Bigarello 01/09/2024 31/10/2024 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 - - - -
MN00228 San Giorgio Servizi S.r.l. Mantova San Giorgio Bigarello 01/11/2024 28/02/2025 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 08:00 19:30 - - - -
MN00228 San Giorgio Servizi S.r.l. Mantova San Giorgio Bigarello 01/03/2025 31/05/2025 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 - - - -
MN00314 FARMACIA GUIDOTTI SAS Mantova San Giorgio Bigarello 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 - - - -
MN00271 FARMACIA LAMBERTI DI BRUSCHI D.SSA ANGELA Mantova San Giovanni del Dosso 01/06/2024 26/10/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00271 FARMACIA LAMBERTI DI BRUSCHI D.SSA ANGELA Mantova San Giovanni del Dosso 27/10/2024 30/03/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 - - 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 - - - -
MN00271 FARMACIA LAMBERTI DI BRUSCHI D.SSA ANGELA Mantova San Giovanni del Dosso 31/03/2025 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00259 FARMACIA SAN MARTINO SRL Mantova San Martino dall'Argine 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30
MN00199 Farmacia Virtus Cavalli Mantova Schivenoglia 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00060 Farmacia Fajoni Mantova Sermide e Felonica 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00160 Farmacia S. Pietro e Paolo di Longhini dr.ssa Paola e C. SNC Mantova Sermide e Felonica 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00212 Farmacia Accorsi di Accorsi Alessandro & c. S.A.S. Mantova Sermide e Felonica 01/06/2024 30/09/2024 08:30 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:30 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:30 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:30 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:30 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:30 13:00 15:30 20:00 - - - -
MN00212 Farmacia Accorsi di Accorsi Alessandro & c. S.A.S. Mantova Sermide e Felonica 01/10/2024 30/04/2025 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00212 Farmacia Accorsi di Accorsi Alessandro & c. S.A.S. Mantova Sermide e Felonica 01/05/2025 31/05/2025 08:30 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:30 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:30 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:30 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:30 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:30 13:00 15:30 20:00 - - - -
MN00319 FARMACIA BARALDI DELLA DOTTORESSA CANOSSA MARTINA E C. SAS Mantova Sermide e Felonica 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00058 Farmacia Taddei Franco Mantova Serravalle a Po 01/06/2024 30/06/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00058 Farmacia Taddei Franco Mantova Serravalle a Po 01/07/2024 31/08/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00058 Farmacia Taddei Franco Mantova Serravalle a Po 01/09/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00241 Farmacia Zecchi Dr.ssa Chiara Mantova Solferino 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 - - - -
MN00224 Farmacia Guidotti Snc Mantova Sustinente 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00171 Farmacia b.v. Misericordia della dr.ssa Maria pia Aldrovandi sas Mantova Suzzara 01/06/2024 30/09/2024 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:45 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:45 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:45 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:45 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:45 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:45 - - - -
MN00171 Farmacia b.v. Misericordia della dr.ssa Maria pia Aldrovandi sas Mantova Suzzara 01/10/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 - - - -
MN00214 FARMACIA DELL'OSPEDALE SRL Mantova Suzzara 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 08:00 20:00 09:00 13:00 - -
MN00240 Farmacia comunale San Biagio Az.Speciale Suzzara Servizi Mantova Suzzara 01/06/2024 31/10/2024 08:00 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:00 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:00 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:00 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:00 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00240 Farmacia comunale San Biagio Az.Speciale Suzzara Servizi Mantova Suzzara 01/11/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00244 Farmacia Terzi-Asinari SNC Mantova Suzzara 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00297 Farmacia Centrale di Breviglieri Pietro e Ilaria snc Mantova Suzzara 01/06/2024 15/09/2024 08:00 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:00 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:00 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:00 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:00 13:00 15:30 20:00 08:00 13:00 15:30 20:00 - - - -
MN00297 Farmacia Centrale di Breviglieri Pietro e Ilaria snc Mantova Suzzara 16/09/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 13:00 15:00 20:00 08:00 13:00 15:00 20:00 08:00 13:00 15:00 20:00 08:00 13:00 15:00 20:00 08:00 13:00 15:00 20:00 08:00 13:00 15:00 20:00 - - - -
MN00299 FARMACIA 2M DI MORSELLI FRANCA E MANTOVANI RINO SNC Mantova Suzzara 01/06/2024 30/09/2024 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00299 FARMACIA 2M DI MORSELLI FRANCA E MANTOVANI RINO SNC Mantova Suzzara 01/10/2024 31/05/2025 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:00 13:00 15:00 19:30 - - - -
MN00018 Farmacia Guerreschi Luigi Mantova Viadana 01/06/2024 26/10/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00018 Farmacia Guerreschi Luigi Mantova Viadana 27/10/2024 29/03/2025 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 15:00 19:00 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00018 Farmacia Guerreschi Luigi Mantova Viadana 30/03/2025 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00179 Farmacia Stefani Mantova Viadana 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - - - - - -
MN00223 Farmacia Comunale di Viadana SRL Mantova Viadana 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00233 Farmacia Maestrini Dr. Franco & C.SNC Mantova Viadana 01/06/2024 28/06/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00233 Farmacia Maestrini Dr. Franco & C.SNC Mantova Viadana 29/06/2024 31/08/2024 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00233 Farmacia Maestrini Dr. Franco & C.SNC Mantova Viadana 01/09/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00238 Farmacia Comunale di Viadana SRL 2 Mantova Viadana 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 - - - - 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:00 19:30 09:00 12:00 - -
MN00326 FARMACIA DONELLI srl Mantova Villimpenta 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - 09:00 12:30 - -
MN00263 ASVS FARMACIA COMUNALE Mantova Volta Mantovana 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 13:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:30 13:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 - - - - - -
MN00283 FARMACIA MACCARI DI MACCARI CARLO & C. SNC Mantova Volta Mantovana 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00242 Farmacia delle Valli SAS Modena Mirandola 01/06/2024 15/09/2024 08:30 13:00 16:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 16:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 16:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 16:00 19:30 08:30 13:00 16:00 19:30 09:00 12:30 - - - - - -
MN00242 Farmacia delle Valli SAS Modena Mirandola 16/09/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 08:30 13:00 15:30 19:30 09:00 12:30 15:30 19:00 - - - -
MN00254 ANTICA FARMACIA LUZZARA DI MONTICELLI DR. PIETRO SNC Reggio Emilia Luzzara 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - - 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 - - - -
MN00245 FARMACIA SABINI DRSSA CLAUDIA Verona Gazzo Veronese - fraz. Roncanova 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 09:00 12:29 15:30 19:19 09:00 12:29 15:30 19:19 09:00 12:29 15:30 19:19 09:00 12:29 15:30 19:19 09:00 12:29 15:30 19:20 09:00 12:29 - - - - - -
MN00246 Farmacia Giovannini della Dott.ssa Paola Securani Verona Mozzecane 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:20 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:20 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:20 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:20 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:20 08:30 12:30 - - - -
MN00213 GIUBERTONI MAURIZIO Verona Peschiera del Garda 01/06/2024 31/05/2025 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 15:30 19:30 08:30 12:30 - - - - - -

orario continuato

orario continuato
orario continuato

orario continuato
orario continuato
orario continuato

orario continuato
orario continuato

orario continuato

orario continuato
orario continuato

orario continuato

orario continuato

orario continuato
orario continuato
orario continuato

orario continuato

orario continuato

orario continuato
orario continuato

orario continuato
orario continuato
orario continuato
orario continuato

orario continuato

orario continuato

orario continuato

orario continuato
orario continuato
orario continuato
orario continuato
orario continuato

orario continuato
orario continuato
orario continuato
orario continuato
orario continuato

orario continuato

orario continuato
orario continuato

orario continuato

orario continuato

orario continuato

orario continuato
orario continuato
orario continuato

Allegato2_Orari 2024_2025

P
ag

. 4
/4

  -
 E

nt
e:

 C
O

M
U

N
E

 D
I V

A
IL

A
T

E
 -

 A
nn

o:
 2

02
4 

- 
N

um
er

o:
 5

88
4 

- 
T

ip
o:

 A
 -

 D
at

a:
 2

1.
05

.2
02

4 
- 

O
ra

: 1
4:

05
 -

 C
at

.: 
1 

- 
C

la
.: 

6 
- 

F
as

ci
co

lo
:


